
Nonsuch High School for Girls 

 

Year of 
Entry 

Lowest score offered a place 
in Top 85 as of National 

Offer Day (1 March) 

Lowest score offered a place 
in Catchment criterion as of 

National Offer Day (1 March) 

Lowest score offered a place 
in Ring-fenced criterion as of 
National Offer Day (1 March) 

2017 310 254 263 

2018 317 275 265 

2019 322 287 280 

2020 319 273 251 

2021 318 283 275 

 
 

Year of 
Entry 

Lowest score offered a place 
in Top 85 as of September 

Lowest score offered a place 
in Catchment criterion as of 

September 

Lowest score offered a place 
in Ring-fenced criterion as of 

September 

2017 283 254 263 

2018 301 248 272 

2019 317 281 279 

2020 299 247 N/A 

 
 
 

Wallington High School for Girls 

 

Year of 
Entry 

Lowest score offered a place in Top 100 as 
of National Offer Day (1 March) 

Lowest score offered a place in Catchment 
criterion as of National Offer Day 

 (1 March) 

2017 309 277 

2018 306 269 

2019 306 275 

2020 303 261 

2021 305 250 

 
 

Year of 
Entry 

Lowest score offered a place in Top 100 as 
of September 

Lowest score offered a place in Catchment 
criterion as of September 

2017 286 273 

2018 263 248 

2019 299 258 

2020 259 248 

 

Please note, the lowest scores offered each year vary as the cohort taking the tests and the results 

are different. A score that achieved an offer one year, gives NO indication of an offer being made 

another year. 


